
Miet Meerut Institute of Engineering& Technology 
N.H. 58, Delhi-Roorkee Highway, Baghpat Road, Meerut 250 005. UP (India) 

Date: Sep 01. 2022 

Circular (NBA Criteria Coordinators) 
The following faculty members are being deputed as Criteria Coordinator of various eriteria of NBA: 

S. Criteria Coordinators (Overall) Criteria No. 
Name Dept Email Mobile 

Dr. Ramesh Chand AP ramesh.chand@miet.ac.in 9927714555 1# Vision, Mission 
and PEOs (60) Dr. Neha Singh BT neha.singh@miet.ac.in 9140295737 

Mr. Gaurang Deep ME gaurang deep@miet.ac.in 9639369706 
4 Dr. Anjana Sharma BP anjana.sharma@miet.ac.in 9897381678 2# 
5 Curriculum and T&L Dr. Neha Sharma CH neha.sharma.ch@miet.ac.in 9899130395 Processes(120) Mrs. Abhilasha Jain abhilasha.jain@miet.ac.in 9258544777 ECE 

Dr. Duraga Prasad ME durga prasad@miet.ac.in 9532907203 
3 # 

Dr. Pradeep Pant CSE 9412106183 
8 

pradeep.pant@miet.ac.in CO and P 

(120) 
9 Dr. M.S. Satish Babu CSE satish.babu@miet.ac.in 8056009509 

Mr. Amit Saini ECE Ist Year amit saini@miet.ac.in 9997702407 
10 

rohit.aggarwal@miet.ac.in 
ajay kumar@miet.ac.in 

11 4 # Students Mr. Rohit Aggarwal CSE 9997798468 
12 Performance (150) Mr. Ajay Kumar 

9027391699 T 
13 Dr. Pramod Singh ECE pramod singh@miet.ac.in 7983660661 

5 # Faculty Info & 

Contributions (200) 14 Mr. Avnesh Kumar Singh BP avnesh.singh@miet.ac.in 8077409257 
15 6 # Ms. Kavita Choudhary ECE kavita.choudhary@miet.ac.in 8802059241 Facilities and Tech. 

neeraj,joshi@miet.ac.in 
mohit.kumar@miet.ac.in 

16 Mr. Neeraj Joshi ECE 8057508000 Support 
(80) 17 Mr. Mohit Kumar CSE 9718564584 

18 7 # Continuous Dr. Vipin Garg BP vipin.garg@miet.ac.in 9719564736 19 Improvement (50) Dr. Kumar Manoj ECE kumar.manoj@miet.ac.in 7989009370 
20 Dr. Nidhi Chaudhary AP nidhi.chaudhary.ch@miet ac. in 7618409922 
21 Mr. Rahul Joshi AP rahuljoshi@miet.ac.in 9456311844 
22 Dr. Sandeep Kumar Maurya AP sandeep.maurya@miet.ac.in 9451620134 
23 8 # Mr. Ashok Rajut AP ashok.rajput@miet.ac.in 8279358269 First Year 

Academics 
24 Ms. Radhika Jindal CSE radhika.jinda@miet.ac.in 905836243 
25 (50) Ms. Priyanka Arora AP piyanka.arora.as@miet.ac.in 8979125956 
26 Mr. Mustafa Saif ME mustufa saify@miet.ac.in 9368646450 
27 Mr. Vineet Vishnoi EC vineet.vishnoi@miet.ac.in 8392995533 
28 Ms. Monika Duggal AP monika.duggal@miet.ac.in 9079618043 

All the deputed faculty members are requested to take care of all the applicable and deemed works related to NBA that majorly includes data collection, verification/ validation, record-keeping/ documentation / filing and its presentation / Preparation of Compliance Report/ Document Verification and readiness of programs going for NBA Accreditation /readiness of new programs for accreditation / SAR preparation etc. All the respective Department level coordinators /faculty members and HODs are requested to help the central team/1QAC in timely compliance of all the NBA related/associated / deemed works. 

(Dr.yeNinge 
Director Copy for information and necessary action to : Al concerned 
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